GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

OFFICE OF THE CHIFE EXECUTIVE OFFICER,
DISTRICT PANCHAYAT,

DAMAN

E- TENDER (ON LINE) INVITATION NOTICE NO. 06/2016-17

The Public Works Committee, District Panchayat, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed item
rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.’s or MES, railways,
and also, with the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following works.

Sr.
No.

Name of Work

TENDER
ID NO.

ESTIMATED
COST. (Rs.)

EARNEST
MONEY

TENDER FEES
NON
REFUNDABLE

TIME
LIMIT

(Days)

Construction of R.C.C. Road with Storm Water
Drainage at Dunetha Amran Falia In Dunetha
G.G Panchayat Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)

226436

5485052.92

109700.00

Rs.1000/-

120

Improvement & recarpeting to road from
Ambawadi main road to Ambawadi Mitnawad,
in Patlara, Moti Daman. (Re-Invited)

226437

5386803.00

107750.00

Rs.1000/-

120

Construction of protection wall for New
Panchayat Ghar Varkund & murrum filling, in
Varkund G. G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-
Invited)

226439

5218822.82

104400.00

Rs.1000/-

120

Improvement & Resurfacing to road Starting
from Moti Vankad main road to Motivankad
Creamatourium Via Blossom Industries at
Vankad, in Bhimpore G.G. Panchayat, Nani
Daman. (Re-Invited)

226440

5079448.08

101600.00

Rs.1000/-

120

Construction of R.C.C. road From house of Natu
Bhagu to Water Supply Talav, In Dabhel G. G.
Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)

226441

5061616.00

101250.00

Rs.1000/-

120

Construction of R.C.C. box design storm water
gutter Near Tribal Co-operative Society at Dori
Kadaiya in Kadaiya G.G.P. Nani Daman. (Re-
Invited)

226442

4885620.49

97720.00

Rs.500/-

90

Strengthening and upgradation of asphalt road
and rcc gutter with Rcc Road from Jampore main
road at Bariawad Amrutalayam to Pariyari Juna
Gam road, in Damanwada G. G. Panchayat, Moti
Daman. (Re-Invited)

226444

4755254.73

95100.00

Rs.500/-

90

Improvement & Resurfacing to road Starting at
Moti Vankad Medi Falia, in Bhimpore G.G.
Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)

226445

3143322.40

62900.00

Rs.500/-

90

Construction of R.C.C. road and gutter, near
house of Raju Advocate to House of Umesh
Advocate at Dholar Bariawad, in Damanwada G.
G. Panchayat, Moti Daman. (Re-Invited)

226447

2986388.63

59700.00

Rs.500/-

90

10

Strengthening and upgradation of asphalt road
from Manish Nanu house to Bharat Bhikhu
House At kund falia Bhimpore near Jalaram
Service Station ,in Bhimpore G.G panchayat
Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)

226451

2278582.80

45600.00

Rs.500/-

90

11

Providing and laying 450mm dia NP3 pipe and
Rcc road at Pariyari patel falia yogeshwar Temple
road in Pariyari G.G panchayat Moti Daman. (Re
Invited)

226453

1363787.56

27300.00

Rs.500/-

90

12

Construction of over head water tank at Moti
Vankad Gandhi Falia, in Bhimpore G.G.
Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)

226457

906887.44

18100.00

Rs.500/-

90




Construction of R.C.C. box culvert at dalwada
devka road opp vallabh nagar resident at dalwada
13 prakash falia in Marwad G.G. Panchayat Nani 226439 °39881.40 10800.00 Rs.5007 90
Daman.. (Re-Invited)
*0n line download end date of tender documents8 Up to 23/09/2016, 14.00 hrs.
*0n line submission of Tender On 27/09/2016 up to 15.00 hrs.
*0n line Opening of Price Bid On 27/09/2016, 16.00 hrs.

*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on https://daman.nprocure.com website till the last date and time for submission.
Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.

* All the agencies are hereby directed to scan their tender fees and EMD online only. It is mandatory to submit tender fees and EMD online
failing which the price of that agency will not be opened online and physical submission of such scanned documents shall reached to office of
the Executive engineer within 3 (Three Days) working days after closing of online bidding and also for Electrical Works copy of Electrical
Registration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

* The Satisfacory Govt./Semi Govt. works experience are required for qualifying for the purpose as similar works carried out up to the
extend of required amount i.e. 3 works of 40% or 2 works of 60% or 1 work of 80%.

Submission of Tender fees, EMD and other documents etc. in hard copy to above mentioned addressed by RPAD/Speed Post,
however, Tender Inviting Authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay. The said documents can also be deposited in
Tender box kept at the office of the undersigned. On or before 27/09/2016 up to 15.30 Hrs.

The Tender Inviting Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received without assigning any
reasons there of.

Bidder shall have to post their queries on E-mail Address: ceodp-dmn-dd@nic.in on before dated 27/09/2016 up to 14.00 hrs.

In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender, they can contact the following
office :-

“(n) Code Solution - A Division, GNFC Ltd”

403, GNFC Info Tower, Bodakdev,

Ahmedabad — 380054, Gujarart (India)

E-Mail:- nprocure@gnvfc. Net  Fax + 91 79 26857321 Website : www.nprocure.com

s/d
Executive Engineer
PWD District Panchayat,
Moti Daman.

No. DP/PWD/DMN/AB/Tender/ Dated: - / /2016

Copy fd.w.cs. to P.S. to Administrator for kind perusal of Hon. Administrator, Secretariat, Daman.
COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION:-
The Superintending Engineer, PWD, Daman, Fort area, Moti Daman, for information please
Copy to:-

N.I.C., Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site www.daman.nic.in.

Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.l/Il/&IV, Daman.

Notice Board.


http://www.daman.nic.in/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�
https://daman.nprocure.com/�

	Final Notice 

