GOVERNMENT OF INDIA OFFICE OF THE CHIFE EXECUTIVE OFFICER, DISTRICT PANCHAYAT, DAMAN

E- TENDER (ON LINE) INVITATION NOTICE NO. 06/2016-17

The Public Works Committee, District Panchayat, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following works.

Sr. No.	Name of Work	TENDER ID NO.	ESTIMATED COST. (Rs.)	EARNEST MONEY	TENDER FEES NON REFUNDABLE	TIME LIMIT (Days)
1	Construction of R.C.C. Road with Storm Water Drainage at Dunetha Amran Falia In Dunetha G.G Panchayat Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226436	5485052.92	109700.00	Rs.1000/-	120
2	Improvement & recarpeting to road from Ambawadi main road to Ambawadi Mitnawad, in Patlara, Moti Daman. (Re-Invited)	226437	5386803.00	107750.00	Rs.1000/-	120
3	Construction of protection wall for New Panchayat Ghar Varkund & murrum filling, in Varkund G. G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226439	5218822.82	104400.00	Rs.1000/-	120
4	Improvement & Resurfacing to road Starting from Moti Vankad main road to Motivankad Creamatourium Via Blossom Industries at Vankad, in Bhimpore G.G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226440	5079448.08	101600.00	Rs.1000/-	120
5	Construction of R.C.C. road From house of Natu Bhagu to Water Supply Talav, In Dabhel G. G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226441	5061616.00	101250.00	Rs.1000/-	120
6	Construction of R.C.C. box design storm water gutter Near Tribal Co-operative Society at Dori Kadaiya in Kadaiya G.G.P. Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226442	4885620.49	97720.00	Rs.500/-	90
7	Strengthening and upgradation of asphalt road and rcc gutter with Rcc Road from Jampore main road at Bariawad Amrutalayam to Pariyari Juna Gam road, in Damanwada G. G. Panchayat, Moti Daman. (Re-Invited)	226444	4755254.73	95100.00	Rs.500/-	90
8	Improvement & Resurfacing to road Starting at Moti Vankad Medi Falia, in Bhimpore G.G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226445	3143322.40	62900.00	Rs.500/-	90
9	Construction of R.C.C. road and gutter, near house of Raju Advocate to House of Umesh Advocate at Dholar Bariawad, in Damanwada G. G. Panchayat, Moti Daman. (Re-Invited)	226447	2986388.63	59700.00	Rs.500/-	90
10	Strengthening and upgradation of asphalt road from Manish Nanu house to Bharat Bhikhu House At kund falia Bhimpore near Jalaram Service Station, in Bhimpore G.G panchayat Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226451	2278582.80	45600.00	Rs.500/-	90
11	Providing and laying 450mm dia NP3 pipe and Rcc road at Pariyari patel falia yogeshwar Temple road in Pariyari G.G panchayat Moti Daman. (ReInvited)	226453	1363787.56	27300.00	Rs.500/-	90
12	Construction of over head water tank at Moti Vankad Gandhi Falia, in Bhimpore G.G. Panchayat, Nani Daman. (Re-Invited)	226457	906887.44	18100.00	Rs.500/-	90

1	Construction of R.C.C. box culvert at dalwada devka road opp vallabh nagar resident at dalwada prakash falia in Marwad G.G. Panchayat Nani Daman (Re-Invited)	226450	539881.40	10800.00	Rs.500/-	90		
*On line download end date of tender documents8					Up to 23/09/2016, 14.00 hrs.			
*On line submission of Tender				On 27/09/2016 up to 15.00 hrs.				
*C	n line Opening of Price Bid	On 27/09/2016, 16.00 hrs.						

*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on https://daman.nprocure.com website till the last date and time for submission. Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.

* All the agencies are hereby directed to scan their tender fees and EMD online only. It is mandatory to submit tender fees and EMD online failing which the price of that agency will not be opened online and physical submission of such scanned documents shall reached to office of the Executive engineer within 3 (Three Days) working days after closing of online bidding and also for Electrical Works copy of Electrical Registration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

* The Satisfacory Govt./Semi Govt. works experience are required for qualifying for the purpose as similar works carried out up to the extend of required amount i.e. 3 works of 40% or 2 works of 60% or 1 work of 80%.

Submission of Tender fees, EMD and other documents etc. in hard copy to above mentioned addressed by RPAD/Speed Post, however, Tender Inviting Authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay. The said documents can also be deposited in Tender box kept at the office of the undersigned. On or before 27/09/2016 up to 15.30 Hrs.

The Tender Inviting Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received without assigning any reasons there of.

Bidder shall have to post their queries on E-mail Address: ceodp-dmn-dd@nic.in on before dated 27/09/2016 up to 14.00 hrs.

In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender, they can contact the following office :-

"(n) Code Solution - A Division, GNFC Ltd"

403, GNFC Info Tower, Bodakdev,

Ahmedabad – 380054, Gujarart (India)

E-Mail:- nprocure@gnvfc. Net Fax + 91 79 26857321 Website : www.nprocure.com

> s/d **Executive Engineer PWD District Panchayat,** Moti Daman.

No. DP/PWD/DMN/AB/Tender/

/ /2016 Dated: -Copy fd.w.cs. to P.S. to Administrator for kind perusal of Hon. Administrator, Secretariat, Daman.

COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION:-

The Superintending Engineer, PWD, Daman, Fort area, Moti Daman, for information please Copy to:-

N.I.C., Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site www.daman.nic.in. Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.I/II/&IV, Daman. Notice Board.